RESERVE
POWER
®
16HX-FT
Delivering more power in less space, DataSafe® HX
front terminal 16V Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
batteries eliminate the difficult maintenance and
burdensome space requirements of top terminated

16HX-FT Battery Zone 0 Rack Zone 4 Rack
16HX500F-FR US-UAPx-RK US-UJPx-RK
16HX800F-FR US-UAQx-RK US-UJQx-RK
16HX925F-FR US-UAQx-RK US-UJQx-RK
* �Battery Rack Accessories, inter-unit and inter-tier connectors etc., are not
included in Rack or Battery prices as their size varies based on the specific
site application or rates. Once properly sized and quoted by EnerSys,
Battery Rack Accessories are available and sold as separate line items.
DataSafe® 16V HX Front Terminal Battery Racks
DataSafe® HX Front Terminal 16V Series Battery Racks*
(See Figure 1) are available in UBC Zone 0 as well as at or
Below Grade Rated UBC Zone 4. Visit www.enersys.com
for more information.
DataSafe® 16V HX Front Terminal Battery Cabinet Systems
SS65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 42.5 1080 31.5 800 72.0 1829 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
ST64550384BL600A 16HX550F-FR 24 384 32.0 813 31.5 800 72.0 1829 4400 105.6 211.2 316.8 422.4
ST65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 32.0 813 31.5 800 84.0 2134 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
SS65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
ST64800384BL600A 16HX800F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7000* 153.6 307.2 480.8 614.4
ST65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
SS65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
ST64925384BL600A 16HX925F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7448* 177.6 355.2 532.8 710.4
ST65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
Cabinet System
Model Number** Model # of Units Voltage
Width
  in	 mm